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Women / XG / 12 Yr Olds
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kacey Shibilski277
Altius

9.300 9.050 9.6009.250 37.200
3T 5 1 2T 1 

1 

Payton Calloway651
Altius

9.800 8.850 9.3008.900 36.850
1 7T 6T 7T 2 

2 

Chelsea Barry463
WCGC

9.300 8.750 9.6009.000 36.650
3T 9 5 2T 3 

3 

Miakoda Giuffre628
Midwest

8.800 8.850 9.6509.100 36.400
12T 7T 3T 1 4T

4T

Emmie Draves228
Altius

9.200 9.350 9.2508.600 36.400
6T 1 11T 10T 4T

4T

Alexis Marine252
Altius

9.200 8.900 9.2508.850 36.200
6T 6 8T 10T 6 

6 

Catelyn Eastham418
Swiss

9.500 8.700 9.4008.500 36.100
2 10 14T 4 7 

7 

Taylor Jacobson240
Altius

8.900 8.350 9.3009.200 35.750
11 15T 2 7T 8 

8 

Kristin Biermann464
WCGC

8.950 9.100 9.0508.600 35.700
10 3T 11T 14 9 

9 

Makenzie Tillman408
Midwest

9.000 9.100 9.3508.100 35.550
9 3T 17T 5T 10 

10 

Caidence Brownell223
Altius

8.800 9.150 8.7508.600 35.300
12T 2 11T 18 11 

11 

Tessa Mustapich456
Altius

8.750 8.400 8.9009.100 35.150
15 13T 3T 16T 12 

12 

London Knight661
Midwest

9.100 8.350 9.3508.300 35.100
8 15* 16 5T 13T

13T

Deven Baszler359
Midwest

8.700 8.350 9.3008.750 35.100
16T 15* 10 7T 13T

13T

Anna Yumang291
Altius

9.300 7.500 9.2008.850 34.850
3T 20 8T 12 15 

15 

Olivia Zuehlke400
Midwest

8.600 8.400 8.9008.900 34.800
19T 13T 6T 16T 16 

16 

Alanna Tanchester394
Midwest

8.800 8.550 9.1008.100 34.550
12T 12 17T 13 17 

17 

Nora Stanic662
Midwest

8.700 8.600 9.0007.900 34.200
16T 11 19 15 18 

18 

Zoe Grace473
WCGC

8.600 8.100 8.6508.500 33.850
19T 18 14T 19 19 

19 

Opal Kunkel343
Capital 

8.700 7.750 8.4507.800 32.700
16T 19 20 20 20 

20 
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